21

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—17a.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

110

146

VOTE No. bl—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—continued.
Whangarer Road Destrict—continued.

| MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

Mangakino to Huahua ..

Mangataipa Road (£2 for £1)

Mata Road .

Mohuiti to Broadwood

Motuti Road

Motutoa to Koutu

Ohuri Road (£2 for £1)

Okaka Road (£2 for £1) .

Oue to Opara (£480, £2 for £J)

Oue to Wharekawa Point (£240, £2 for
£1)

Rawhia School Road (£100, £2 for £1). .

Renwick Road (£2 for £1) ..

Smoothey’s Road (£240, £2 for £1)

Takahue to Broadwood Saddle

Te Karae to Broadwood ..

Tuoro’s to Omapere (£1 for £1)

Umawera to Te Tio (£2 for £1)

Waikirikiri Road (£200, £2 for £1)

Waimamaku to Taheke via Wekaweka

West Coast Road (Tapuwae to Whaka-
rapa), (£150, £1 for £1)

Whakarapa to West Coast ..

Wharepungsa Bridge

Wharepunga Road (£1 for £l)

Ariawal Bridge .

Braithwaite’s Road

Broadwood to Takahue

Champion’s Road ..

Clough’s Road (£3 for £1)

Digger’s Valley Road

Donald Road (£2 for £1) .

Edward’s Road (£3 for £1) ..

Fisher’s Road (£2 for £1)

Garton’s Road ..

Gill’s Road (£3 for £1)

Herekino to Whangape

Honeymoon Valley Road

Kaingaroa~Fairburn Road ..

Kangahi Road

Kimberley Road

Kohumaru

Lake Ohia to Merita

Mangatoetoe Road (£3 for £1)

May’s Road .

Oruru — Fern Flat to Mangamukd Road

Owhata Road deviation (Herckino) ..

Paranui Road (£50, £1 for £1)

Parapara to Otukai

Pekarau Road .

Puhata Road (£2 for £1)

Raeo Bridge .

Roma Road (£1 for £1)

Smith’s Road

Snelgar’s Road ..

Spain’s Road (£3 for £1)

Taipa to Mangonui

Tangoake to Waltlkl (on account)

Te Kao Township Roading

* Part recoverable from Unemployment Fund,

1933-34.

Hokianga 1,144%*
” 100
200

” 457*

Pk
266
240
150
" 580
331

200
I, 240
340 -
» 25 |
N 1,637
N 150 |
200

. 389 |
. 660*
. 1,823+

. 3,000%
oo 300

. 730%
. 330%

. 250
. 500%*

T Additional to free labour by Natives.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

