Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

tem	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			1933-34.	
j I	VOTE No. 51—continued.			£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.				
ļ	Whangarei Road District—continued.		İ		
90	Mangakino to Huahua		Hokianga	1,144*	
91	Mangataipa Road (£2 for £1)		,,	100	
92	Mata Road	• •	,,	200	
$\begin{vmatrix} 93 \\ 94 \end{vmatrix}$	Mohuiti to Broadwood Motuti Road	• •	"	45 7* 95*	
95	Motuti Road Motutoa to Koutu	• •	**	266	
96	Ohuri Road (£2 for £1)		,,	240	
97	Okaka Road (£2 for £1)		,,	150	
98	Oue to Opara (£480, £2 for £1)		,,	580	
99	Oue to Wharekawa Point (£240, £2	for	,,	331	
	£1)			200	
00	Rawhia School Road (£100, £2 for £1)	٠.	,,	200	
$\begin{array}{c c} 01 \\ 02 \\ \end{array}$	Renwick Road (£2 for £1)	• •	,,	$\begin{vmatrix} 240 \\ 340 \end{vmatrix}$	
$\begin{vmatrix} 02 \\ 03 \end{vmatrix}$	Smoothey's Road (£240, £2 for £1) Takahue to Broadwood Saddle	• •	"	25	
04	Te Karae to Broadwood		"	1,637*	
05	Tuoro's to Omapere (£1 for £1)		"	150	
06	Umawera to Te Tio (£2 for £1)		,,	200	
07	Waikirikiri Road (£200, £2 for £1)		,,	389	
.08	Waimamaku to Taheke via Wekawek		,,	660*	
09	West Coast Road (Tapuwae to Whale	ca-	,,	1,823*	
	rapa), (£150, £1 for £1)			0.000#	
10	Whakarapa to West Coast	• •	,,	3,000*	
$\frac{11}{12}$	Wharepunga Bridge	• •	,,	300	
$\frac{12}{13}$	Wharepunga Road (£1 for £1) Ariawai Bridge	• •	Manganui	150 150	
14	Ariawai Bridge Braithwaite's Road	• •	Mangonui	300	
15	Broadwood to Takahue		,,	75	
16	Champion's Road		,,	730*	
17	Clough's Road (£3 for £1)		,,	150	
18	Digger's Valley Road		,,	330*	
19	Donald Road (£2 for £1)		,,	100	
20	Edward's Road (£3 for £1)		,,	300	
21	Fisher's Road (£2 for £1)		,,	100	
$\begin{bmatrix} 22 \\ 23 \end{bmatrix}$	Garton's Road	• •	,,	$\frac{283}{300}$	
$\frac{23}{24}$	Gill's Road (£3 for £1) Herekino to Whangape		,,	48	
25	Honeymoon Valley Road		,,	300	
26	Kaingaroa-Fairburn Road		,,	800*	
27	Kangahi Road		",	50	
28	Kimberley Road		,,	100	
29	Kohumaru		,,	233*	
30	Lake Ohia to Merita		,,	150*	
31	Mangatoetoe Road (£3 for £1)		,,	150	
$\frac{32}{22}$	May's Road		,,	50	
$\begin{vmatrix} 33 \\ 34 \end{vmatrix}$	Oruru – Fern Flat to Mangamuka R Owhata Road deviation (Herekino)	oau	,,	$egin{array}{c c} 67 & \\ 150 & \end{array}$	
35	Paranui Road (£50, £1 for £1)	• •	,,	300	
$\frac{36}{36}$	Parapara to Otukai		"	300	
37	Pekarau Road		"	100	
38	Puhata Road (£2 for £1)		,,	200	
39	Raeo Bridge		,,	50	
40	Roma Road (£1 for £1)	• •	,,	150†	
41	Smith's Road	• •	,,	100	
42	Snelgar's Road	• •	,,	100	
43 44	Spain's Road (£3 for £1)	• •	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 75 \\ 26 \end{bmatrix}$	
44 45	Taipa to Mangonui Tangoake to Waitiki (on account)	• •	,,	$\frac{26}{250}$	
46	Te Kao Township Roading		"	500*	

^{*} Part recoverable from Unemployment Fund.

[†] Additional to free labour by Natives.